Form 5

TO: The Program Coordinator

Kyoto University Distinguished Doctoral Program of Platforms

Consent to Cooperate with Follow-up Survey of Distinguished Doctoral Program of Platforms

Alumni

I hereby consent, upon completion of the Distinguished Doctoral Program of Platforms, to

cooperating with a follow-up survey of program alumni, to the use of my Kyoto University

lifelong email address for this survey, and to cooperating with efforts to ascertain the status of

program alumni by the Ministry of Education, Culture, Sports, Science and Technology and the

National Institute of Science and Technology Policy, and others.

Date (mm/dd/yyyy):

Graduate School, Department/Division:

Program (circle one): Master's Program / Doctoral Program

Student ID Number:

Name and signature: